
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

D N S  

Num. 

210 
62 

780 
825 
514 
126 
667 
952 
413 
985 
492 
632 
146 

78 
371 

42 

Cognome 

MIHALYI 
MEROLI 
COMETTI 
FASANA 
FONTANA 
SANDIONIGI 
SAI 
BALLESTRINI 
CRIPPA 
DAL BO` 
CARALLI 
PIROVANO 
FASANA 
RATTI 
DI PANCRAZIO 
PALEAR I H EN S S LER  

Nome 

N IC U S O R  G R IG O R E  
ROBERTO 
NICHOLAS 
NICOLO' 
C AR LO MAU R O 
MATTIA 
B R A N D O  A L D O  M A R I A  
ALESSANDRO 
DENIS 
MARCO 
GIOVANNI 
ALESSANDRO 
ALESSIO 
DANIELE 
S A N D R I N A  A L E S S I A  M A R I A  
TOMMASO 

Classe  

MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 
MX2CH 

Nazione 

OVER48 

OVER48 

Motoclub 

0 0 0 2 5  -  G O R L E S E  M A R I O  C O L O M B O  
03409 BERBENNO 
02055 -  S O M M A  LO M B A R DO  
07767 - QUATTRO T 
00501 - M.V. GALLARATE 
00955 - CARATE BRIANZA 
07767 - QUATTRO T 
01063 - PARINI 
0 0 0 5 2  -  M O T O  C L U B  I N T I M I A N O  -  N A T A L E  N O S E D A  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  
0 4 0 4 6  -  B R I V I O  ? R O B E R T O  L A V E L L I ?  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  
0 9 6 8 7  -  M O T O  C L U B  C E R V E L L I N  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  
0 0 0 5 2  -  M O T O  C L U B  I N T I M I A N O  -  N A T A L E  N O S E D A  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  
0 0 0 5 2  -  M O T O  C L U B  I N T I M I A N O  -  N A T A L E  N O S E D A  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  
0 0 0 5 2  -  M O T O  C L U B  I N T I M I A N O  -  N A T A L E  N O S E D A  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  
00609  -  M A RIA N O  CO M EN S E 
01063 - PARINI 

Moto 

HUSQVARNA 250 

KTM 250 4T 
H USQVARNA 250 4T 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 125 2T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
FA N T IC  M O T O R 1 2 5  2 T  
KTM 125 2T 
H USQVARNA 250 4T 
SUZUKI 125 2T 
KAWASAKI 250 4T 
H USQVARNA 250 4T 
S U Z U K I VA L E N T I 2 5 0  4 T  
KTM 125 2T 
H USQVARNA 250 4T 

Pun ti totali 

79 
74 
74 
70 
69 
63 
60 
59 
57 
57 
56 
55 
52 
52 
45 

0 

R1.  

39 
36 
40 
33 
34 
30 
35 
31 
26 
27 
24 
29 
25 
28 
23 

0 

R2.  

40 
38 
34 
37 
35 
33 
25 
28 
31 
30 
32 
26 
27 
24 
22 

0 

Diff 

0 
5 
5 
9 

10 
16 
19 
20 
22 
22 
23 
24 
27 
27 
34 
79 
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 1 RUN 

CHALLENGE MX1 MX2 

Giornata CHALLENGE - MX2 Gr B 

BORDONE 1,750 Km. 

 TROFEO Barzaghi 
1 MAGGIO 2024
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